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Culture&Entertainment Cinema Maya Cinemas Salinas Zone 1 153 Main St @mayacinemas @mayacinemas @mayacinemas http://www.mayacinemas.com/

Culture&Entertainment Gallery Salinas Valley Art Gallery Zone 1 218 Main Street @100063644679105 @salinasvalleyartgallery218main salinasvalleyartgallery.com

Culture&Entertainment Museum National Steinbeck Center Zone 1 1 Main St @nationalsteinbeckcenter @steinbeckcenter @steinbeckcenter www.steinbeck.org

Culture&Entertainment Theater Ariel Theatrical Zone 1 320 Main St @arieltheatrical @arieltheatrical @arieltheatrical arieltheatrical.org

Fox Theater Zone 1 221 Main St @foxtheatersalinas @fox_theater_salinas @fox_theater https://www.foxtheatersalinas.com/

Food&Drink Bakery Energy All Day Zone 2 317 Salinas St @nrgallday @energy__all__day

Otto'S Bread Co Zone 2 215 Monterey Str @ottosbread @ottosbread

The Bakery Station Zone 2 202 Monterey Str @thebakerystation @thebakerystation thebakerystationsalinas.com

Food&Drink Bar 201 Main Zone 1 201 Main St @201main @201main 201complex.com

Dubbers Zone 1 173 Main St @dubbersoldtown @dubbers_oldtown_bar_and_grill https://www.dubbersbarandgrill.com/

Kings Den Zone 2 22 W Alisal St @100067203180097 http://www.thekingsden.com/

La Cantina Brewing Company Zone 1 165 Main Street @lacantinabrewingcompany @lacantinabrewingcompany https://linktr.ee/lacantinabrewingcompany

Rositas Zone 2 231 Salinas St @rositascafejaimesba

Xl Public House Zone 1 127 Main St @xlpublichouse @xlpublichouse

Food&Drink Casual Restaurant Burrito King Zone 2 8 Midtown Ln @taqueria-el-burrito-king

Casa Sorrento Pizzeria Zone 2 393 Salinas St @casasorrentopizzeria @casasorrento831 casasorrento.com

Dudley'S Restaurant Zone 1 258 Main St https://www.dudleysoldtown.com/

Eagle Restaurant Zone 2 26 W Alisal St https://eaglerestaurant.guanfamily.com/

El Colibri Zone 1 343 Main Street @gordonscafeandcatering https://www.elcolibrirestaurantanddeli.com/

First Awakenings Zone 1 171 Main Str @firstawakenings @firstawakeningspg @awakeningsfirst https://firstawakenings.net/

Karnaval Cafe Zone 1 145 Main St @karnavalsalinas @karnavalsalinas https://www.toasttab.com/karnaval-145-main-street/

Kokoro Sushi Zone 2 36 W Gabilan St @100063670929001 @kokorosushi831 https://www.orderkokoro.com/

Mami Chela Zone 1 131 Main St @mamichelas @mamichelas_

Mi Tierra Restaurant Zone 1 129 Main Street @mitierrasalinas @mitierrasalinas http://ordermitierra.com/

Michaels Zone 1 321 Main St @michaelsgrilltaqueria https://michaelsgrilltaqueria.com/

Tacos Don Beto Zone 2 42 W Gabilan Str @tacosdonbeto

Food&Drink Catering Portobello’S Catering Zone 2 9 E San Luis St https://www.portobelloscatering.com/

Food&Drink Coffee Shop/Tea Room The Beerded Bean Zone 1 210 Main St @thebeerdedbeanllc @thebeerdedbean www.thebeerdedbean.com

Cherrybean Zone 1 332 Main St

Gold Leaf Spice And Teas Zone 2 8 1/2 W Gabilan St @goldleafspicenteas @goldleafteas goldleafspiceandteas.com

Starbucks Zone 1 150 Main St @starbucks.taylorfarms starbucks.com

Starbucks Zone 2 27 John St starbucks.com

Villa Rivera Café Zone 2 142 W Alisal St @villariveracafe @villariveracafe http://www.villariveracafe.com/

Food&Drink Full Service Restaurant Altura Lounge And Bistro Zone 2 66 W Alisal St @alturalounge https://www.alturaloungebistro.com/

Alvarado On Main Zone 1 301 Main St @asbonmain @asbonmain https://asb.beer/pages/alvaradoonmain

Amapola Kitchen And Wine Merchant Zone 2 32 W Gabilan St amapolakitchenandwine.com

Growers Pub Zone 2 227 Monterey St @growerspub @thegrowerspub http://www.growerspub.com/menu/

Heirloom Pizza Zone 1 344 Main St @heirloompizzaco @heirloompizzaco https://heirloompizzapie.com/salinas/

La Casa Sorrento Pizzeria Zone 2 393 Salinas St @casasorrentopizzeria https://www.casasorrento.com/

Mangia ! Zone 1 328 Main St Suite A @mangiaeatonmain @mangiaeatonmain

Patria Zone 1 228 Main St @patriaoldtownsalinas

Portobello'S On Main Zone 1 150 Main St #116 @portobellosonmain

Sushi Daruma Zone 1 216 Main St @100063562551666 @sushi__daruma https://www.sushidaruma.com/

Villa Azteca Zone 1 157 Main St @villaaztecarestaurant @villa_azteca https://villaazteca.com/

Food&Drink Tap/Tasting Room Brew & Krew Ale House Zone 1 155 Main St @brewandcrewsalinas @brewandcrewsalinas

Farmers Union Pour House Zone 1 217 Main St @farmersunionpourhouse @farmersunionpourhouse

Health Doctor Central Coast Audiology, Inc. Zone 1 307 Main St 240 @ccaudiology https://www.ccaudiology.com/

Health Gym Reborn Fit Zone 2 25 E Gabilan St @reborn__fit https://www.rebornfitlifestyle.com/

Health Health Services Behavioral Intervention Associates Zone 1 356 Main Str @bia4autism @bia4autism https://www.bia4autism.org/

Flow Cryotherapy Zone 2 311 Salinas St @flowcryotherapy @flowcryo831 flow-cryotherapy.com

Select Cal Physical Therapy Zone 1 408 Main St

Health Medical Clinic La Gloria Medical Clinic Zone 2 2 Salinas St C

Health Pharmacy Allcare Pharmacy Zone 1 331 Main St @allcarepharmacyandmedicalsupply allcarerx.net
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Property Contractor Pio Construction Zone 1 374 Main Street @piomconstructioninc https://www.piomconstructioninc.com/

Slama Door Zone 2 137 Monterey Street https://www.slamadoor.com/

Property Property Management 36 North Properties, Inc Zone 1 369 Main St Suite M @36northpropertymanagement @36northproperties http://www.36northpm.com/

Coast And Valley Properties, Inc Zone 1 376 Main St @coastandvalleypropertiesinc @coastandvalleyproperties @coastandvalley https://www.coastandvalleypm.com/

Property Property Owner Deserpa Real Estate Investment Zone 1 416 Main Street https://www.deserpa.com/

Retail Bookstore Downtown Book And Sound Zone 1 213 Main Street @downtownbookandsound @downtownbookandsound @bookdowntown downtownbookandsound.com

Retail Childrens Clothing Oh Baby Zone 2 335 Monterey St @ohbabysalinas @ohbabysalinas www.ohbabystore.net

Retail Consumer Goods Green'S Camera World Zone 1 350 Main Str @greencameraworld @greenscamera greenscamera.com

Debbie Kay'S Home Decor Zone 1 345 Main Street

Kerri'S Co-Op Chicks Zone 1 345 Main Street @dgsscc @kerris_co_op_chicks

Gifts On The Go Zone 1 150 Main Street #112 @giftsonthegosalinasca @giftsonthegosalinasca

Apotheca Zone 2 9 E Gabilan St @apotheca.dot shopapotheca.com

Bobcat Bicycles Zone 2 141 Monterey Street @bobcatbicycles @bobcatbicycles bobcatbicycles.com

Mp Vacuum Zone 2 233 Salinas St @mpvacuum @mpvacuum www.mpvacuum.com

Old Town Antiques Zone 1 202 Main St @salinasota @salinasoldtownantiques

Spirals By The Arch Zone 1 247 Main St A

Valley Bikes Zone 2 64 W Alisal St @valleybike @valleybikes831 https://www.valleybikes831.com/

Valley Trophy & Detectors Zone 1 256 Main St @valleytrophiesinc https://www.valleytrophies.net/

Retail Footwear Becks Shoes Zone 1 354 Main Street https://becksshoes.com/

Retail Furniture Casona On Main Zone 1 150 Main Street #108 @casonaonmain @casonaonmain

Retail Jewelry Lee'S Jewelers Zone 1 319 Main St #1 @leesjewelers https://lees-jewelers.com/

Mcwherters Jewelry Zone 1 236 Main St @mcwhertersjewelers @mcwhertersjewelers mcwhertersjewelers.com

Tony'S Jewelry Zone 2 219 Monterey St @followtonysjewelry @tonysjewelry1 https://www.tonysjewelry.net/

Retail Liquor&Tabaco Central Liquor Zone 2 118 Central Ave

Grapes N Grain Zone 2 385 Salinas St @100070091380531

Retail Womens Clothing Bliss Boutique Zone 1 300 Main St @blissboutique @bliss_boutique https://bebeautifulinbliss.com/

Head Over Heals Zone 1 248 Main Street @headoverheels831 @headoverheels831 https://shopheadoverheels.com/

Vintage Blossom Boutique Zone 1 150 Main St #152 @vintageblossomboutique @vintageblossomboutique

Ak Fashion Zone 2 246 Main St @ak_fashiionn

Ber Blue Boutique Zone 2 237 Salinas St #2 @berblue.boutique https://berblueboutique.com/

Redefined Bridal Zone 2 10 W Gabilan St @redefinedclothing @redfinedclothing

Scarlet Carnation Zone 2 7 E Gabilan St @scarletcarnation @scarletcarnation scarletcarnation.net/

Services Business Adaptive Is Zone 1 376 Main St @100040878776211 @adaptive_information_systems adaptiveis.net

B-Impressed Branding Solutions Zone 1 351 Main St @bimpressedbrandingsolutions @bimpressed https://bimpressed.com/

Balance Staffing Zone 1 313 Main St #A @balancestaffingfirm @balancestaffco balancestaffing.com

Balance Staffing Workforce, Llc Zone 1 313 Main St A

Copy Mat Zone 2 44 W Gabilan St

Express Employment Professionals Zone 2 45 W Alisal St @expressemploymentprofessionals @expresspros https://www.expresspros.com/montereycountyca/

Full Steam Staffing Zone 2 415 Salinas St @fullsteamstaffingcorprate @fullsteamstaffing @fullsteamstaff fullsteamstaffing.com

Isa In Studio Architecture Zone 1 250 Main St http://www.isarch.net/

Itradenetwork Zone 1 307 Main St 100 @itradenetworkinc https://www.itradenetwork.com/

Latitude 36 Foods, Llc Zone 2 17 E Gabilan St @latitude36foods @latitude36foods https://www.latitude36foods.com/

Maureen Wruck Planning Consultants, Llc Zone 2 21 West Alisal Suite 111 mwruck.com

Monterey County Surveyors Zone 2 235 Salinas St

Mp Express Zone 2 324 Lincoln St myexpressprinter.com

One Workplace Zone 1 325 Main St @oneworkplace https://www.oneworkplace.com/

Structural Design Services And Engineer Zone 2 6 W Gabilan St https://sdseinc.com/

Taylor Fresh Foods, Inc. Zone 1 150 Main St @taylorfarms @yourtaylorfarms @yourtaylorfarms https://www.taylorfarms.com/

The Gennis Agency Zone 2 6 W Gabilan St

Tmd Creative Zone 2 90 W Alisal St @tmdcreative @tmdcreative @tmdcreative tmdcreative.com

Western Growers Innovation Center Zone 1 150 Main St #130 @wgcit @wg_cit https://www.wginnovation.com/

Services Financial 1St Capital Bank Zone 1 150 Main St, Suite 150 https://www.1stcapital.bank/

Golden Gate Bookkeeping Zone 2 344 Salinas St # 111
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Category SubCategory Business Name Zone Address @facebook page @instagram page @twitter website

Hastie Financial Group Zone 1 307 Main St #300 @hastiefinancialgroup @hastiefinancialgroup @hastiefinancial https://www.hastiefinancialgroup.com/

Mechanics Bank Zone 1 307 Main St #200 @mechanicsbank1905 @mechanics_bank @mechanicsbank mechanicsbank.com

Taxpoa Zone 2 344 Salinas St # 105A https://taxpoaa.com/

Services Insurance Bay And Basin Zone 1 371 Main Street https://bayandbasinins.com/

Gonzalez And Associates Insurance Services Zone 2 102 Lincoln Ave gonzins.com

Statefarm Zone 1 341 Main Street @willettejonesstatefarminsurance @yourdowntownagent willettejones.com

Services Legal Alternative Dispute Resolution, Apc Zone 2 60 West Alisal Street, Suite 10 @adrcorp www.baileyadr.com

Bruce Kitchin Law Zone 2 44 W Alisal St

Cypress Coast Law Pc Zone 2 44 W Alisal St cypresscoastlaw.com

Hernandez Law Firm Zone 2 40 Central Ave https://www.miguelhernandezlaw.com/

Ishikawa Law Zone 2 44 W Alisal St ishikawalaw.com

Jrg Attorneys At Law Zone 2 318 Cayuga St @jrgatty @jrgattorneys https://www.jrgattorneys.com/

Law Office Of Magnolia Zarrage Zone 2 114 Church Str zarragalaw.com

Law Office Of Michelle Noble Mccain Zone 2 106 Central Ave michellenoblemccain.com

Law Office Of Michelle Noble Mccain, Plc Zone 2 106 Central Ave http://www.michellenoblemccain.com/

Moncrief & Hart Zone 2 16 W Gabilan St moncriefhart.com

Noland Hamerly Etienne & Hoss Zone 2 333 Salinas St @toprankedattorneys www.nheh.com

Pernik Law Zone 2 40 Central Ave @perniklaw perniklaw.com

Taylor & Dolowich, Attorneys At Law Zone 2 241 Salinas St @taylordolowich https://taylordolowich.com/

W. Scott Erdbacher Attorney At Law Zone 2 21 W Alisal St 100

Services Non-Profit Action Council Of Monterey County Zone 1 295 Main St @actioninspiringchange @actioncouncil https://actioncouncil.org/

Alliance On Aging Zone 1 247 Main St @aoamonterey @aoamonterey allianceonaging.org

Artists Ink Zone 2 1 Midtown Ln @artistsink2013 @artists_ink artistsink.org

Chispa Zone 1 295 Main Str #100 @100063615761603 @chispahousing chispahousing.org

Digital Nest Zone 2 210 Salinas St @dignest @digitalnest @diginest www.digitalnest.org

Milpa Zone 2 339 Melody Ln @milpacollective @milpacollective @milpacollective milpacollective.org

Salinas Valley Chamber Of Commerce Outside 119 E Alisal St @salinasvalleychamberofcommerce @salinaschamber @salinaschamber www.salinaschamber.com

Salinas Valley Food & Wine Zone 2 21 W Alisal St # 111 @salinasvalleyfoodandwine @salinasvalleyfoodandwine https://salinasvalleyfoodandwine.com/

United Way Zone 2 232 Monterey St #200 @uwmonterey @unitedwaymonterey @unitedwaymcca unitedwaymcca.org

Services Personal Beautiful Blessings Photo Zone 1 342 Main St @beautifulblessingsphoto @beautifulbphoto https://www.beautifulblessingsphoto.com/

Cook'S Photography Zone 1 353 Main Str @100063836435195 @cooksphotography cooksphotography.com/

Salinas School Of Dance, Llc Zone 2 40 W Gabilan St @salinasschoolofdance @salinasschoolofdance

Salinas Valley Tourism & Visitors Bureau Zone 2 @soulofca @soulofca https://soulofca.org/

Smokey Key Service Zone 2 21 W Alisal St 106

Travelers Hotel Zone 2 16 E Gabilan St

Services Personal Grooming Aquablue Zone 1 229 Main Street @aquabluespas @aquabluespa aquabluespa.com

Beauty By Acacia Zone 2 5 Midtown Ln @beautybyacacia https://www.styleseat.com/m/acaciatorres

Chang'S Nails Zone 1 365 Main St

Clippers Hair Salon Zone 1 355 Main St

Hair Care Salon Zone 2 391 Salinas St

Hair Creations By Juan Perez Zone 2 Midtown Ln

Hair Studio 212 Zone 1 212 Main St

House Of Blends Zone 1 214 Main St @hobsalinas https://booksy.com/en-us/476269_luis-a-lopez-house-of-blends_barber-shop_134721_salinas

Nails By Norma Zone 1 364 Main St @nailsbynorma @_nailsbynorma https://square.site/book/a3x69xd21hd6r/nailsbynorma-salinas-ca

Prohibition Parlor Zone 2 70 W Alisal St @prohibitionparlor

Pure Skin Zone 1 369 Main St 206 @pureskinaestheticsalon @pureskinsalon https://pureskin-salon.com/

Revive Beauty Bar, Llc Zone 1 307 Main St 130 @100091340784265 @revivebeautyybar https://www.revivebeautybaraesthetics.com/

Salinas Valley Medical Aesthetics, Inc Zone 2 30 Central Ave @salinasvalleymed @svmedaesthetics https://svmedaesthetics.com/

Serene Esthetics Zone 2 78 W Alisal St @100063606698784 @the_salinas_aesthetician https://www.sereneesthetics.com/

Shear Beauty Zone 1 319 Main St @hairby.lg2

The Beauty Room Zone 2 237 Salinas St # 2 @thebeautyroomsalinas @_thebeautyroom_ https://www.beautyroomrf.com/

The Wellnest Holistic Massage By Dayna Zone 1 240 Main St @daynapayneholisticmassage https://www.thewellnestmassage.com/

Tlatoani Professional Barbers Zone 2 36 W Alisal St
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Category SubCategory Business Name Zone Address @facebook page @instagram page @twitter website

Treat Yourself Beauty By Steph Zone 1 364 Main St @tyb_bysteph https://tyb-by-steph.square.site/

Tu Estilo Hair Boutique Zone 1 242 Main St

Tulip Nails Zone 2 389 Salinas St @tulipnails_07

Services Pet Grooming Central Barks Zone 1 254 Main St @centralbarks.salon

Services Real Estate Blue Adobe Mortgage Zone 1 362 Main Street @blueadobemortgage @blueadobemortgage blueadobemortgage.com

California Real Estate Partnership Zone 2 44 W Alisal St @carealestatepartnership

First American Title Company Zone 1 307 Main St #310 @firstamericantitle @first_american firstamericanmonterey.com

M2 Realty Group Zone 2 50 W Alisal St @msquaredrealty @msquaredrealtygroup https://www.msquaredrg.com/

Premier Mortgage Resources Zone 1 336 Main Street @pmrloansusa @pmrloans @pmrloans pmrloans.com/jkirk

Steinbeck Mortgage, Inc Zone 2 12 W Gabilan St

Steinbeck Realtors Zone 2 12 W Gabilan St @steinbeckrealestate @steinbeckrealestate @steinbeckre https://www.steinbeckre.com/
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